
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/10/20 to 12/18/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/10/20 to 12/18/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/10/20 to 12/18/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 31.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6140.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.01% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.47%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2573.5625 / $ 

355.9818
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3595.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 8186.28% / 1132.35%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

58.55%

Gross Profit $ 5460.1172 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 5428.6797) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 1.657 Winning Rate 37.78%

Profit Factor 1.006 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.629 / 0.004

Avg Winning Trade 321.1834 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (193.8814) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 0.6986 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1645.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 469.5547) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 521.7695) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6140.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.21%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.47%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2642.8438 / $ 

358.8685
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3595.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (506.52%) / (68.78%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

58.55%

Gross Profit $ 3035.5586 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 3557.3281) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.813 Winning Rate 32.00%

Profit Factor 0.853 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.495 / (0.100)

Avg Winning Trade 379.4448 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (209.2546) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 20.8708) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1645.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 469.5547) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 553.2031 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6140.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.22% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.47%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1450.0000 / $ 

508.2151
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3595.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 262.11% / 91.87%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

58.55%

Gross Profit $ 2424.5586 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 1871.3555) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.584 Winning Rate 45.00%

Profit Factor 1.296 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.923 / 0.163

Avg Winning Trade 269.3954 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (170.1232) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 27.6602 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 750.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 305.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/14/2020 06:30 Buy 12440.7500 12/14/2020 07:34 12523.7500 1645.0000 1645.0000 64

2 12/14/2020 08:06 Sell 12514.7500 12/14/2020 08:12 12521.7500 (155.0000) 1490.0000 6

3 12/14/2020 08:23 Buy 12542.7500 12/14/2020 08:29 12528.5000 (300.0000) 1190.0000 6

4 12/14/2020 08:51 Buy 12531.2500 12/14/2020 09:02 12520.7666 (224.6680) 965.3320 11

5 12/14/2020 09:37 Sell 12517.5000 12/14/2020 10:01 12508.0000 174.9961 1140.3281 24

6 12/14/2020 10:05 Sell 12492.5000 12/14/2020 10:16 12493.5000 (35.0000) 1105.3281 11

7 12/14/2020 10:52 Buy 12513.2500 12/14/2020 11:15 12510.7500 (65.0000) 1040.3281 23

8 12/14/2020 11:46 Sell 12499.0000 12/14/2020 11:50 12505.2988 (140.9766) 899.3516 4

9 12/14/2020 12:12 Buy 12518.5000 12/14/2020 12:31 12510.7822 (169.3633) 729.9883 19

10 12/15/2020 06:52 Buy 12579.5000 12/15/2020 06:56 12556.7725 (469.5547) 260.4336 4

11 12/15/2020 07:02 Buy 12575.5000 12/15/2020 07:09 12558.2500 (359.9961) (99.5625) 7

12 12/15/2020 07:47 Sell 12539.5000 12/15/2020 08:20 12507.7500 620.0000 520.4375 33

13 12/15/2020 08:21 Sell 12499.5000 12/15/2020 08:38 12504.7500 (120.0000) 400.4375 17

14 12/15/2020 08:48 Sell 12493.2500 12/15/2020 08:59 12503.7500 (225.0000) 175.4375 11

15 12/15/2020 09:15 Buy 12513.7500 12/15/2020 11:01 12548.0381 670.7617 846.1992 106

16 12/15/2020 11:12 Buy 12561.0000 12/15/2020 11:29 12559.7773 (39.4492) 806.7500 17

17 12/15/2020 11:30 Buy 12565.7500 12/15/2020 12:04 12572.7500 125.0000 931.7500 34

18 12/15/2020 12:23 Buy 12585.5000 12/15/2020 12:30 12577.5000 (175.0000) 756.7500 7

19 12/16/2020 07:48 Buy 12626.0000 12/16/2020 07:59 12618.7744 (159.5117) 597.2383 11

20 12/16/2020 08:04 Buy 12636.2500 12/16/2020 08:16 12627.0000 (200.0039) 397.2344 12

21 12/16/2020 08:29 Buy 12633.0000 12/16/2020 09:02 12646.2500 250.0000 647.2344 33

22 12/16/2020 09:07 Buy 12654.7500 12/16/2020 09:21 12648.9502 (130.9961) 516.2383 14

23 12/16/2020 10:47 Buy 12651.2500 12/16/2020 10:59 12645.5000 (130.0039) 386.2344 12

24 12/16/2020 12:19 Buy 12681.5000 12/16/2020 12:50 12689.5020 145.0391 531.2734 31

25 12/17/2020 06:37 Buy 12751.5000 12/17/2020 06:45 12737.2451 (300.0898) 231.1836 8

26 12/17/2020 07:01 Sell 12740.0000 12/17/2020 07:27 12727.5000 235.0039 466.1875 26

27 12/17/2020 07:51 Sell 12717.2500 12/17/2020 08:16 12722.7500 (125.0000) 341.1875 25

28 12/17/2020 08:39 Sell 12710.5000 12/17/2020 08:59 12706.7725 59.5508 400.7383 20

29 12/17/2020 09:28 Buy 12717.0000 12/17/2020 09:36 12708.2627 (189.7500) 210.9883 8

30 12/17/2020 09:41 Buy 12721.7500 12/17/2020 10:16 12724.5000 39.9961 250.9844 35

31 12/17/2020 10:45 Buy 12726.0000 12/17/2020 11:14 12729.2275 49.5508 300.5352 29

32 12/17/2020 12:03 Sell 12718.7500 12/17/2020 12:16 12728.7686 (215.3750) 85.1602 13

33 12/17/2020 12:18 Sell 12721.0000 12/17/2020 12:22 12728.2500 (160.0039) (74.8438) 4

34 12/18/2020 06:40 Sell 12758.7500 12/18/2020 07:17 12720.5000 750.0000 675.1563 37

35 12/18/2020 07:35 Sell 12707.7500 12/18/2020 07:55 12721.2500 (285.0000) 390.1563 20

36 12/18/2020 08:11 Sell 12701.2500 12/18/2020 08:25 12694.7500 115.0000 505.1563 14

37 12/18/2020 08:29 Sell 12689.0000 12/18/2020 08:34 12693.5000 (105.0000) 400.1563 5

38 12/18/2020 09:01 Sell 12688.5000 12/18/2020 09:05 12703.0000 (305.0000) 95.1563 4

39 12/18/2020 09:21 Buy 12708.5000 12/18/2020 09:47 12714.7607 110.2148 205.3711 26

40 12/18/2020 10:14 Buy 12717.7500 12/18/2020 10:21 12704.2500 (284.9961) (79.6250) 7

41 12/18/2020 10:30 Sell 12696.0000 12/18/2020 10:59 12691.7500 70.0000 (9.6250) 29

42 12/18/2020 11:01 Sell 12682.7500 12/18/2020 11:30 12679.2500 55.0000 45.3750 29

43 12/18/2020 11:42 Buy 12688.2500 12/18/2020 11:46 12680.7490 (165.0195) (119.6445) 4

44 12/18/2020 11:48 Buy 12687.5000 12/18/2020 11:51 12678.5537 (193.9219) (313.5664) 3

45 12/18/2020 12:01 Sell 12660.0000 12/18/2020 12:45 12642.0000 345.0039 31.4375 44
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